

MACC.188 of 2006
CNR-WBBB01-001622-2017
JO-WB00052

Order No. 102 dated 25.02.2021

Today case is fixed for filing of amended plaint.

Ld. Advocate for both parties files haira.

Amended copy of plaint is filed. Let it be kept with the record. Copy not served.

Fix 21.05.2021 for framing of issue. Additional W.O. if any in the meantime.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal, 1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal, 1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.

