

MACC No. 188/2006
CNR NO : WBBB01-001622-2016
JO CODE : WB00052

Order no 107 dated
10.01.2022

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Issues are framed in separate sheet. Let it be kept with record.

To 08.03.2022 for PH.

Dictated & corrected

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.