

MACC CASE NO 188 of 2006

CNR-WBBB01-001622-2006

JO-WB00647

Order no and dated

113/10.04.2023

This day is fixed for P.H.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present.

No step has been taken by the O.P./Ins.co.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix 11.07.2023 for P.H.

Dictated & corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum
in-charge